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State Contact Name E-Mail Address Phone State Webpage (Including Receivership-Specific) 

AK David Phifer david.phifer@alaska.gov 

AL 
AR 
AZ 
CA 
CO 
CO 
CT
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State Contact Name E-Mail Address Phone State Webpage (Including Receivership-Specific) 
NV Hermoliva (Moli) Abejar 

  

mailto:steved@oic.wa.gov
http://www.insurance.wa.gov/
mailto:Amy.Malm@wisconsin.gov
http://oci.wi.gov/compinfo.htm
mailto:mary.j.lewis@wv.gov
http://www.wvinsurance.gov/company
mailto:Jeff.rude@wyo.gov
http://insurance.state.wy.us/
mailto:Ryan.Donaldson@insurance.alabama.gov
mailto:david.phifer@alaska.gov
mailto:liane.kido@difi.az.gov
mailto:hollowayj@caclo.org
mailto:Rolf.kaumann@state.co.us
mailto:keith.warburton@state.co.us
mailto:Jon.Arsenault@ct.gov
mailto:Nicole.brittingham@delaware.gov
mailto:reft@idoi.in.gov
mailto:Kim.Cross@iid.iowa.gov
mailto:Tish.Becker@ks.gov
mailto:Rodney.hugle@ky.gov
mailto:melissa.gibson@ldi.la.gov
mailto:vanessa.j.sullivan@maine.gov
mailto:lynn.beckner@maryland.gov
mailto:christopher.m.joyce@mass.gov
mailto:MitchellT5@michigan.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Orth@state.mn.us
mailto:david.browning@mid.ms.gov
mailto:Shelley.forrest@insurance.mo.gov
mailto:kleonard2@mt.gov
mailto:Martin.Swanson@nebraska.gov
mailto:habejar@doi.nv.gov
mailto:douglas.bartlett@ins.nh.gov
mailto:Marlene.caride@dobi.nj.gov
mailto:diana.sherman@dobi.nj.gov
mailto:ursula.almada@osi.nm.gov
mailto:daxinn@nylb.org
mailto:Jeff.trendel@ncdoi.gov
mailto:mattfischer@nd.gov
mailto:whitney.fitch@insurance.ohio.gov
mailto:dwilson@okaro.org
mailto:ryan.w.keeling@oregon.gov
mailto:lslaymaker@pa.gov
mailto:c-cmcdonal@pa.gov
mailto:gsantiago@ocs.pr.gov
mailto:elizabeth.dwyer@dbr.ri.gov
mailto:gbonham@doi.sc.gov
mailto:Johanna.Nickelson@state.sd.us
mailto:Frank.Marnell@state.sd.us
mailto:Trey.Hancock@tn.gov
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rmstringham@utah.gov; brian.riewe@tdi.texas.gov; vane.hugo@tdi.texas.gov; karen.ducharme@vermont.gov; Doug.Stolte@scc.virginia.gov; 
steved@oic.wa.gov; mary.j.lewis@wv.gov ; Amy.Malm@wisconsin.gov; jeff.rude@wyo.gov 

mailto:rmstringham@utah.gov
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